
 
 

 

Dear Ms Harrison-Bradley 

Freedom of Information Request       Ref: UHB11/056 

Thank you for your request for information under the Freedom of Information Act 2000.  I am able to 
provide the following response to your questions: 

• 
 

The total agency spend for the period Jan 2010 to end of Dec 2010 

• 
• 

for Allied Health Professionals (not administrators) 

• 
for Nursing Staff (not administrators) 

• 
For Social Care Staff (QSW and unqualified Support Staff only, not 

 
administrators) 

Staff Area Spend 
Allied Health Professionals £109,143  
Nursing staff £743,031 
Social Care Staff - 
Total £852,174 
 

 

 

 

 

If you are dissatisfied with the handling of your request, you have the right to ask for an internal review. Internal 
review requests should be submitted within two months of the date of receipt of the response to your original letter 
and should be addressed to:  

Dr Peter Harrowing 
Legal Services 
Trust Headquarters  
Marlborough Street 
Bristol 
BS1 3NU 
 
Please remember to quote the reference number above in any future communications. 

If you are not content with the outcome of the internal review, you have the right to apply directly to the Information 
Commissioner for a decision. The Information Commissioner can be contacted at: Information Commissioner’s 
Office, Wycliffe House, Water Lane, Wilmslow, Cheshire, SK9 5AF 

To view the Freedom of Information Act in full please click here. 

Please note that responses to Freedom of Information requests may be made available on the Trust websites disclosure 
log.  We will protect the confidentiality of all requestors in this instance and will not disclose any personal details. 

http://www.opsi.gov.uk/acts/acts2000/ukpga_20000036_en_1�

